
Pursant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Union County-College Corner Joint School Districtplan contains a listing of all proposed projects that are capital in nature that exceed $10,000 that

are expected to begin within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date: October 7, 2019

Estimated Project Cost

1 $50,000.00

2 $85,000.00

3 $75,000.00

4 $25,000.00

5 $100,000.00

6 $75,000.00

7 $80,000.00

8 $20,000.00

9 $100,000.00

10 $120,000.00

11 $30,000.00

12 $30,000.00

13 $110,000.00

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Note: Project Description may include a description of the project including physical location, scope of work, and/or internal project name or tracking

Exterior Doors - CCUS

Project Description*

Walk-In Freezer - UCMS

Parking Lot - UCMS

Water Softner - CCUS

Football Field Lighting - UCHS

Tennis Court Lighting - UCHS

Softball Field Lighting - UCHS

Parking Lot- Sealed and Striped - HS and LES Back Lot

Gym Floor - UCHS

Gym Bleachers - UCHS

Computer Lab - LES/CCUS

Interior Doors - LES - Red Brick - 14 Doors

New Software Technology - Central Office


